
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

2 

6 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

7 

2 

3 

4 

8 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

5 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

9 

10 

4 

5 

Class 

T3 

T3 

T4 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T4 

T3 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

HP 

SE30 

ITEZ 

T3 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

T3 

ITEZ 

ITB 

IT7 

HP 

ITB 

SE30 

T4 

ITB 

IT7 

HP 

FP 

ITB 

EP 

HP 

IT7 

IT7 

T3 

T3 

FP 

HP 

No. 

30 

27 

4 

15 

24 

53 

50 

72 

163 

76 

172 

57 

11 

#01 

179 

32 

84 

3 

52 

#03 

33 

12 

38 

#08 

19 

86 

7 

2 

16 

63 

17 

64 

79 

94 

29 

68 

13 

6 

46 

124 

Name 

Travis Washay 

Doug Fambrough 

Ayden Rose 

Massimo Risi 

Jared Lendrum 

Allen Briere 

Stephen Blethen 

Colin Duffy 

John Raudat 

Alex Hollenbeck 

Phil Hollenbeck 

Joseph A. Boruch III 

Enrik Benazic 

Hans Morris 

Patrick Huxley 

Douglas Maule 

David McGrath 

Jeff Hutton 

Larry Marks 

Mark Peyser 

Greg Amy 

Nat Wentworth 

Ian Johnson 

Matthew Benazic 

Jeff Andrews 

Scott Smith 

William Dergosits 

Stephen Ott 

Scott Merrick 

Richard Gleason 

Joseph Boruch 

Mark Wagner 

R J Ford 

Jeff Knittel 

Michael Buccella 

George Farrar 

Tom Roloff 

James Elder 

Jason Lasher 

Paul Malecki 

Best Tm 

1:00.195 

1:00.594 

1:00.655 

1:00.942 

1:02.189 

1:02.780 

1:02.825 

1:03.051 

1:03.273 

1:03.746 

1:03.807 

1:03.840 

1:03.970 

1:04.179 

1:04.240 

1:04.290 

1:04.647 

1:05.436 

1:05.591 

1:05.613 

1:05.797 

1:06.114 

1:06.215 

1:06.482 

1:06.705 

1:06.832 

1:07.047 

1:07.392 

1:07.437 

1:07.885 

1:09.760 

1:10.492 

1:11.326 

1:11.904 

1:12.413 

1:12.754 

1:12.780 

1:13.511 

1:17.786 

1:23.316 

Hometown 

Milford CT 

Boston MA 

Staatsburg NY 

Greenwich CT 

Queensbury NY 

Columbia Ct 

Bow NH 

Shrewsbury MA 

Chester CT 

Ashby MA 

Ashby MA 

Old Lyme CT 

Farmingdale NY 

West Newbury MA 

Cheshire CT 

Hopewell Junction NY 

Newtown CT 

Peabody MA 

South Windsor CT 

Easton CT 

Middletown CT 

Westbrook CT 

Hyde Park NY 

Whitestone NY 

Preston CT 

Chester CT 

Berne NY 

Quakertown PA 

Poughkeepsie NY 

Collinsville CT 

East Harwich MA 

Bethel CT 

Torrington CT 

Liverpool NY 

Belmont MA 

Charlton MA 

Ashland NH 

South Windsor CT 

Blossvale NY 

Albany NY 

Member_ID 

160337 

339030 

684237 

728019 

339116 

532975 

270387 

427650 

460476 

484440 

191280 

262853_3 

271169 

711170 

395525 

624949 

532957 

629515 

622680 

177604_1 

110138 

288966_0 

628475 

351176 

488648 

627939 

431768 

438445 

696552 

84658 

262853_1 

175953 

329751 

384920 

297829 

498349 

730341 

443901 

617255 

496609 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

PHL 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

CNY 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

CNY 

MHR 

Make/Model 

Volkswagen Golf GTI 

Mazda MX-5 Global Cup 

Mazda NC 

Mazda Mazda Mx5 Global Cup ND2 

Subaru BRZ 

Volkswagen Golf R 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda MX5 Global 

Mazda Miata 

Datsun 280Z 

Datsun 240Z 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

BMW E30 

Honda Civic 

Porsche Boxster 

BMW 325i 

BMW 

BMW 318is 

Porsche Spec Boxster 

Porsche 914 

Volkswagen Golf 

Mazda Rx7 

Honda Civic 

Honda Fit 

BMW 325 

Subaru BRZ 

Mini Cooper 

Mazda Rx7 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen gti 

Mercury Capri 

MG Midget 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Bruiser 

BMW 330 CI 

Nissan 350Z 

Volkswagen Mk1 Scirocco 

BMW Mini Cooper 

Sponsor 

Indian Summer Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

Advanced System Design 

North Country Subaru 

KONI  United Motorsports  Coventry Auto  Powerflex  Autobahn Autoworx ECS Tuning 

RSTPerformance.com 

Hayden Wood Insurance 

Canoga Wealth Management 

Felon  Thompson Machine  Quest Offroad  Vodkyte  VacHume  Finnish Line Farm 

Thompson Machine/VacHume/Felon 

JAB Racing 

All star sheet metal 

Schneller BMW  DRS Global 

Huxley Motorsports 

Hudson Valley Microgreens   Dental Arts of The Hudson Valley 

none 

Max Attack/Tangerine Racing 

Eriksson Industries 

Team J.R.C. Racing 

All Star Sheetmetal  Honda Performance  Carbotech  Hoosier 

337 Motorsports 

North Country Subaru 

Vortex Motors 

Team J.R.C. Racing 

Northern Fabrication 

Annie 

lbg racing/triplesclean.com 

Litchfield Filling Station 

Chittenango Auto 

1-800-Danno 

HOT Racing 

Indian Summer Racing 

Hunter Landing Equestrian / VOAORacing 

Grass PaddockMotorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/15/2024 1:19:01 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Paul Capel, Chief Steward / Butch O'Connor, Chairman SOM 
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Qual 

Qualifying started at 11:35:42 
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Pos 

41 

PIC 

6 

Class 

HP 

No. 

31 

Name 

Diane Malecki 

Best Tm 

1:30.096 

Hometown 

Albany NY 

Member_ID 

495725 

Region 

MHR 

Make/Model 

BMW Mini Cooper 

Sponsor 

Grass Paddock 

Sorted on best lap time
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Qual 

Qualifying started at 11:35:42 

Lime Rock Classic 1.500 miles 

6/14/2024 11:20 
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